List of State Implementing Agency (SI1As) for Schemes on Skill Development in ESDM sector

State State Implementing Agency Point of Contact Email-id Mobile No.
Andhra Andhra Pradesh State Skill Dr. G. Subba Rao, MD & CEO, APSSDC  sghanta@gmail.com 09959604949
Pradesh Development Corporation (APSSDC)

Telangana Telengana Academy for Skill & Shri Sujiv Nair, CEO, TASK ceotask@yahoo.in 08008569911
Knowledge (TASK), Shri Pradeep Reddy, TASK pradeep.anugula@gmail.com 040-48488266
1st Floor Ashoka Raghupathi Chambers,

Opposite Shoppers Stop.
SP Road, Begumpet, Secunderabad
500016

Jammu & Jammu and Kashmir e-Governance Shri Shahnawaz Rashid, Consultant-CM shahnawaaz.rashid@semt.gov.in 09796785559

Kashmir Agency (JaKeGA) Department of
Information Technology

Punjab Society for Promotion of IT Industry in | Shri Prabhjeet S Kukreja, Joint Director, pskukreja@hotmail.com 09888111297
Punjab (SPITIP), Department of Department of Information Technology,

Information Technology Government of Punjab

Karnataka Department of Information Technology, | Ms. Maulishree, CEO, ICT Skill 1maulishree@gmail.com 09844822155
Biotechnology and Science and Development Society, Deptt of IT, BT and
Technology S&T

Kerala Additional Skill Acquisition Programme | Ms. Suseela James, Head, Technical ASAP suseelaj@asapkerala.gov.in 09446705253
(ASAP) Dept. of Higher Education suseelaj@gmail.com

Uttarakhand Institute of Research Development & Dr. Mukesh Pandey, Joint Secretary, IRDT |js.irdt@gmail.com 09458900555
Training (IRDT), Dehradun Shri A. K. Srivastava, IRDT 08126243464

Uttar Pradesh | UP Electronics Corporation Limited Shri Rajiv Karnatak, Assistant Manager rkarnatak@gmail.com 09721451220

(CE&T), U.P. Electronics Corporation
Limited, UP
Madhya MP Agency for Promotion of IT Shri T. Ganesh Kumar, OSD, MAP_IT t.ganeshkumar@mp.gov.in Moh:09425484883
Pradesh (MAP_IT), Bhopal Tel. 0755-2518301
Shri Vinay Pandey, OSD, MAP-IT vinaypandey@mpsedc.com 09425180624
07552518702

Sikkim Centre Research Training Institute Shri S T Wangdi, JD, Deptt of IT, Govt of  stwangdi@yahoo.com 09434107073
(CRTI) Sikkim, Gangtok

Haryana Haryana State Electronics Development | Sh. Rajive Gulati, Sr. Engineer rajivegulati@hartron.org 09810040197
Corporation Ltd. Chandigarh Shri Vijayendra Kumar Singh, MD Hartron |vijayendrakumarsingh@gmail.com (097779749080

& Secy IT




Chhattisgarh Technical Education Department, Commissioner cum Director, Technical Awaited 0771-
Government of Chhattisgarh Education Department 2331341/2331331
Mo: 09425572058
Jharkhand Jharkhand Agency for Promotion of Shri Ashish Purwar, Sr. Consultant, JAP-IT | Ashish.purwar@semt.gov.in 07763800072
Information Technology, (JAP-IT) Shri K.K. Sinha, CEO, JAP-IT kashal@rediffmail.com 09431100929
Assam Information Technology Department Shri | R Kalita, ACS, Dy Secy,IT Deptt., Awaited Awaited
Dispur,Guwahati-781006
Tamil Nadu Tamil Nadu Skill Development Shri Thiru C. Samayamoorthi, 1AS dettnsdm@gmail.com Ph: 044-22501525
Corporation (TNSDC) Director, TNSDC
O/o Director of Employment & Training Mb: 09444050943
Guindy, Chennai-600032
Mr Natrajan - Director of Projects
Dadra & Omnibus Industrial Development Shri Sandeep Kumar, MD, OIDC mdoidc@yahoo.com 09426610498
Nagar Haveli | Corporation of DD & DNH 09924700499
Daman & Diu | Omnibus Industrial Development Mrs Sunita, Manager IT, ,Silvasa, imsunitha@rediffmail.com 09727775397
Corporation of DD & DNH Dadra&Nagar Haveli (UT)-396230
Puducherry Puducherry e-Governance Society Shri Shiv Kumar, Convenor cum Director dit.pon@nic.in 097909-77982
(PeGS) IT, Sh. Arun Prasad. V (Principal arun.prasad@semt.gov.in (Arun)/
Consultant), State e-Governance Mission 07598321099
Team 0413-2246090
Lakshadweep | Lakshadweep Information Technology [Shri Satyaki Choudhury, Consultant, SeMT  satyaki@semt.gov.in Mo: 0944 7275661
Services Society (LITSS)
Bihar Bihar Knowledge Society (BKS) Shri P.C. Choudhary, CEO, BKS pcchsedc@gmail.com 09473197803
Shri Sunil Kalra sunil.kalra@semt.gov.in 07070995521
Chandigarh Deptt. of Information Technology, Shri Manjul Vaidya manjul.vaidya@semt.gov.in 09779123999
Chandigarh Administration
Delhi Directorate of Training & Technical Dr. Suman Dhawan, Dy Director (ACAD)  |dhawan.suman07@gmail.com 9899572725
Education 011-27321024
ddacadtte.delhi@gov.in 011-27322948
Nagaland Awaited Awaited Awaited Awaited
Manipur Directorate of Science and Technology [Shri Nambam Deben n.deben@nic.in 09436890704




Arunachal Awaited Awaited Awaited Awaited
Pradesh
Meghalaya Meghalaya Info Technology Society Shri D. P. Wahlang, IAS, dwahlang@yahoo.com, 0364-2226978
(MITS), IT Deptt, Shillong-793001 Commissioner & Secretary to the birentiwari@gmail.com 0-9862011111
Government of Meghalaya Information 0-9402132703
Technology Department,
Mr. Birendra Tiwari
Mizoram Awaited Awaited Awaited Awaited
Tripura Tripura State Computerisation Agency, [Shri Vikas Singh, 1AS, Director vikas.singh81@ias.nic.in Tele: (0381)
A Society of Directorate of Information Shri Bidyut Datta, Joint Director, IT, 2355751
Technology, Government of Tripura Shri Manishankar, Consultant bidyut.datta@nic.in Mob:09402574435
(Mob: 08415935189) Mob: 09436455930 Fax: (0381)
2355751
Odisha Odisha Computer Application Centre Shri Palai, Executive Director, OCAC splsecyit.odisha@gmail.com 0674-2567022
(OCAC) Shri Sumant Onka, Consultant sumant.onka@semt.gov.in 078733-66200
Himachal Planning Department, Govt. of Ms. Kamla Verma, Dy. Director, Planning  ddevl-plg-hp@nic.in Tel: 0177-2621918
Pradesh Himachal Pradesh Department, Govt. of Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra Maharashtra State Skill Development Shri Vinay Katolkar, Skill Mission Officer, |smolc.mssds@gmail.com 022- 22160210
Society (MSSDS) MSSDS 09420578708
Shri D.D. Pawar, Mission Coordinator, mc.mssds@gmail.com 09892794331
MSSDS
Goa Info Tech corporation of Goa (A govt.  [Shri Umakant S. Naik, Manager (IT) umakant.naik@nic.in 09881740601
of Goa Undertaking) Shri Nilesh Fal Dessai, MD md-itg.goa@nic.in Tel- (0832)
2416024 / 2415192
Guijarat Directorate of Employment & Shri Manish Dave, Dy Director manishdave64@gmail.com Mob: 9825069793
Training,Labor and Employment manishmdave@yahoo.com
Department (L&ED), Govt. of Gujarat
Rajasthan Rajasthan Knowledge Corporation Shri Ravindra Shukla, MD, RKCL md@rkcl.in 0141-5159700

Limited (RKCL), Jaipur, Rajasthan-
302004

Shri Abhay Shankar, Program Head, RKCL

abhays@rkcl.in

096499 00940




Shri S. K. Parmanik, Project Director,

pbssdtet@gmail.com

033-23245621

West Bengal Paschim Banga Society for Skill
Development, Karigori Bhaban, New PBSSD ditwestbengal@yahoo.com 09433178816
Town, Rajarhat, West Bengal

Andaman & Awaited Awaited Awaited Awaited

Nicobar Island




